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List of attending tutors

Professor Dr Christoph Baumgartner

Department of Neurology, Clinic Hietzing

Karl Landsteiner Institute and Sigmund Freud University, Austria
WolkersbergenstraRe 1, A-1130 Vienna

Email: cs.baumgartner@gmail.com

Dr Sallie Baxendale

Institute of Neurology, UCL Box 37, National Hospital
Queen Square, London WC1N 3BG, UK

Email: s.baxendale@ucl.ac.uk

Professor Dr Milan Brazdil

Brno Epilepsy Center, Department of Neurology, St. Anne’s University

Hospital. Pekafska 53, 656 91 Brno, Czech Republic and
Faculty of Medicine, Masaryk University, Brno, Czech Republic
Email: mbrazd@med.muni.cz

Professor Dr J. Helen Cross
Neurosciences Unit, The Wolfson Centre
Mecklenburgh Square, UCL, London, UK
Email: h.cross@ich.ucl.ac.uk

Professor Dr Arthur Cukiert

Neurology and Neurosurgery Clinic Sao Paolo,

Clinica Neurologica Cukiert

R. Dr. Alceu de Campos Rodrigues, 247 - Vila Nova Conceigao,
S&do Paulo — SP, 04544-000, Brazil

Email: acukiert@uol.com.br

Dr Cristine M. Cukiert

Neurology and Neurophysiology Clinic Sao Paolo,

Clinica Neurologica Cukiert

R. Dr. Alceu de Campos Rodrigues, 247 - Vila Nova Conceigao,
S&o Paulo — SP, 04544-000, Brazil

Email: cmcukiert@uol.com.br

Dr Radek Janca

Department of Circuit Theory, Faculty of Electrical Engineering,
Czech Technical University in Prague

Technicka 2, 166 27 Praha 6, Czech Republic

Email: radek.janca@Ifmotol.cuni.cz

Professor Dr Pavel KrSek

Department of Paediatric Neurology, Motol Epilepsy Center
V Uvalu 84, 150 06 Prague 5, Czech Republic

Email: pavel.krsek@post.cz

Professor Dr Petr Marusic

Department of Neurology, Motol Epilepsy Center
V Uvalu 84, 150 06 Prague 5, Czech Republic
Email: petr.marusic@fnmotol.cz

Professor Dr Angelika Miihlebner
Department of Pathology,

University Medical Center Utrecht

Postbus 85500 | 3508 GA UTRECHT, Netherlands
Email: A.Muhlebner-2@umcutrecht.nl

Professor Dr Cigdem Ozkara

Department of Neurology, Cerrahpasa Medical Faculty,
Istanbul University-Cerrahpasa, Istanbul, Turkey

Email: cigdemoz@istanbul.edu.tr

PD Dr. med. Stefan Rampp

Department of Neurosurgery and Department of Neuroradiology,
University Hospital Erlangen Schwabachanlage 6, 91054 Erlangen,
Germany

Department of Neurosurgery, University Hospital Halle (Saale),
Ernst-Grube-Str. 40, 06120 Halle (Saale), Germany

Email: stefan.rampp@uk-erlangen.de

Professor Dr Bertil Rydenhag

Epilepsy Research Group,

Institute of Neuroscience and Physiology
Guldhedsgatan 19, 1tr, SE 413 45 Goteborg, Sweden
Email: Bertil.Rydenhag@neuro.gu.se

Professor Dr Laura Tassi

Munari Center for Epilepsy and Parkinson's Surgery, Niguarda
Hospital (Milan)
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